
 

 

 
2014 Conference Fees At-a-Glance 

 
Registration fees include meals included on the agenda, breaks and session materials for days 
of registration. 

 
 

Discounted Rate through 10:00 pm 9/15 
 

  
Standard Rate 9/16 & after 

  
Pre-Conference 

Wednesday* 

 
Conference 

Thurs/Fri 

 
Pre* & 

Full 

  
Pre-Conference 

Wednesday* 

 
Conference 

Thurs/Fri 

 
Pre* & Full 

 
Member Rate 
 

 
$99 

 
$190 

 
$254 

  
$144 

 
$230 

 
$324 

 
Standard Rate 
 

 
$194 

 
$280 

 
$415 

  
$230 

 
$334 

 
$494 

 
Student Rate 
 

 
$60 

 
$84 

 
$134 

  
$60 

 
$84 

 
$134 

 
 
Group Discounts 
MNA will discount each additional staff or board member’s registration fee from the same organization by 
$15 for pre-conference sessions, $25 for full conference and $40 for the combined pre-conference / full 
conference option.  The first registrant must pay full price. 
 
 

Scholarships 
A limited number of scholarships (50% off registration fee) may be available through conference 
sponsors.  Scholarships must be approved prior to registering.  For further information, contact Gail at the 
MNA office at 406-449-3717 after August 15. 
 
 

Cancellation / Refund Policy 
Cancellations on or before September 23, 2014 will be refunded less a $30 service fee.  Cancellations 
after September 23 are not refundable although the registration may be transferred to another individual. 
 

 
*Local Community Foundations - Wednesday Fee    
Registration for the pre-conference session with the Local Community Foundations will be automatically 
reduced with that Wednesday selection.  


