

2014 Conference Fees At-a-Glance

Registration fees include meals included on the agenda, breaks and session materials for days of registration.

Discounted Rate through 10:00 pm 9/15				Standard Rate 9/16 & after		
	Pre-Conference Wednesday*	Conference Thurs/Fri	Pre* & Full	Pre-Conference Wednesday*	Conference Thurs/Fri	Pre* & Full
Member Rate	\$99	\$190	\$254	\$144	\$230	\$324
Standard Rate	\$194	\$280	\$415	\$230	\$334	\$494
Student Rate	\$60	\$84	\$134	\$60	\$84	\$134

Group Discounts

MNA will discount each additional staff or board member's registration fee from the same organization by \$15 for pre-conference sessions, \$25 for full conference and \$40 for the combined pre-conference / full conference option. The first registrant must pay full price.

Scholarships

A limited number of scholarships (50% off registration fee) **may** be available through conference sponsors. Scholarships must be approved prior to registering. For further information, contact Gail at the MNA office at 406-449-3717 after August 15.

Cancellation / Refund Policy

Cancellations on or before September 23, 2014 will be refunded less a \$30 service fee. Cancellations after September 23 are not refundable although the registration may be transferred to another individual.

*Local Community Foundations - Wednesday Fee

Registration for the pre-conference session with the Local Community Foundations will be automatically reduced with that Wednesday selection.